IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
MONDAY 29 JULY 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A2 2010/39873 PARSONS DALE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A3 2011/07673  JEPTHA CARL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A21 2012/16467 VAN ZYL WILMARIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A30 2012/24278 KHIBA GOODNESS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
1 2010/14579 KOLA MUZAFFAR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2 2009/43243 MTHUNZI MC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
3 2012/17066 HOOSEN MOHAMED VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

4 2010/48149  JANSEN JENNIFFERR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2010/30624 LIPHOLO ANGELINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2012/20565

2009/08044

2012/04361

2012/18499

2011/32570

2011/22994

2011/10756

2010/09860

2012/20743

2010/47986

2010/14510

2007/27273

2012/21428

QILO MESHACK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAWIRA DELTTA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BANNA MARIA VS BANNA BARUKH

MADUNA ZITHOBILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

POWERFREE TRADING PTY LTD VS A AMEEN

MASHILOANE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ALBERUS KLOPPERS VS IMPERIAL DIAHATSU PTY

SEGALOE ISHMAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RHONA SOLOMON VS PICK N PAY

CHEMANE JULIO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ABSA BANK LTD VS ERSEC PTY LTD & 3 OTHERS

ZUNGU SANELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

RADZILANI THINAVHUYO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2010/48152

2010/03092

2010/50258

2009/3582

2012/16240

2010/30441

2012/18652

2009/39087

2012/19715

2011/30297

2012/11412

2012/19718

MHLONGO NORMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEKITLANE JOHANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

MKHANTSHWA KENNETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NKONE BEAUTY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MADLOPHA LUCKY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KGASHA BAMBO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHIVAMBO VILENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASHISHI EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RASEBITSE ESAU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PRINSLOO STEPHEN VS TRANSNET LITED

CASE EDWIN VS CASE NAOMO

NTSHALINTSHALI ANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2008/23422

2009/36460

2012/04105

2012/16242

2012/20454

2012/16049

2012/14363

2012/05109

SIBIYA KHETHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NAMETHE MOSA VS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THOMPSON SHANE VS THOMPSON HELEN

MAKHOANE ANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SOKO MLUNIGISI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SHABANGU PRECIOUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASIA NELLY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BAKER ROSEANNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/979 PRITI SHAH VS LENMED CLINIC LTD

2010/28320

2012/15581

2010/29089

2010/48976

SESOKO JOSEPH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PROSPER ELAINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHEBULA VUSUMUZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLONGOLO MAKHOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2012/17404

2012/22662

2010/38177

2011/47962

2012/06243

2011/37478

2009/46719

2008/35706

2005/24475

2008/38618

2012/17158

BRANDHOUSE BEVERAGES VS WESTERN PROVINCE OK
CELLARS LTD

BUTHELEZI FRANS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LALBADOOR DAKSHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAKUA WELCOME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MANGWANI CASWELL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MHLUPHEKI SHONGWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK

MPHO MOHALE VS INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT OK
CORPORATION OF SOUTH AFRICA

MTHETHWA NONHLAHLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SIBANDA WILLIE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MOKGWATJANA NEO VS ASNATH MNISI
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

VILANCULOS SINIAO VS PRASA
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

2010/16379

2011/21883

2012/12932

MAJATLADI SEEPE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MAAPE JEANNETTE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

RASEGOETE GLORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2011/37082

2010/979

2007/27237

2012/17409

2007/11859

2010/39177

2010/43128

2012/20743

CITY OF JHB VS RAPHELA ISAAC

SHAH PRITI VS LENMED CLINIC

ZUNGU SANELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDABA FLORENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THOKOZILE SIBONGILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KEVIN CLACK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SUPAWIYA ELECTRICAL SERVICES VS W DIAMANT

SOLOMON ANNE VS PICK N PAY



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

2011/47128

2010/49974

2012/20247

2012/23510

2010/9860

2012/09435

2012/13400

2012/13015

2009/44173

2012/01068

2001/5455

2010/37740

HAVENGA DANIEL VS HAVENGA ANNA

HYMNAN SUSAN VS HYMAN BARRY

DYONASE DENESE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI MOSES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEGALOE ISMAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CEBEKHULU JABULANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MAGUA PAMELA VS CLICKS GROUP LTD °

BALOYI LOYD VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MAKUBALO P S VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ABSA BANK LTD VS RUDOLF KRUGEL

HOLL LEFINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MYEZA NCANGANZO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND






